FLEXIBLE MULTI CORE CABLES
FLEXIBLE M
ULTI
CORE CABLES
40 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Extreme Performance Flexible
Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C

Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed protected from
sun @ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@ 50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)  Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
HO5BQ-F 300/500V
EP2/0.75OR 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.0 65 12 54.800
EP2/1.0OR 2 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.5 78 20 46.800
EP3G0.75OR 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.5 78 12 54.800
EP3G1.0OR 3 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.0 91 20 46.800
EP4G0.75OR 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 8.0 91 11 54.800
EP4G1.0OR 4 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.5 108 17 46.800
EP5G0.75OR 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 9.0 113 11 54.800
EP5G1.0OR 5 x 1.0 32/0.20 9.5 137 17 46.800
HO7BQ-F 0.6/1kV
EP2/1.5OR 2 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.0 111 25 30.000
EP3G1.5OR 3 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.5 130 25 30.000
EP3G2.5OR 3 x 2.5 50/0.25 11.0 191 33 16.400
EP3G4.0OR 3 x 4.0 56/0.30 13.0 266 44 10.200
EP4G1.5OR 4 x 1.5 30/0.25 10.5 162 21 30.000
EP4G2.5OR 4 x 2.5 50/0.25 12.5 238 29 16.400
EP4G4.0OR 4 x 4.0 56/0.30 14.0 331 37 10.200
EP4G6.00R 4 x 6.0 84/0.30 16.5 472 47 6.800
EP4G10.0R 4 x 10.0 80/0.40 21.1 718 67 4.050
EP4G16.0R 4 x 16.0 128/0.40 23 1068 89 2.550
EP4G25.0R 4 x 25.0 200/0.40 29.7 1400 119 1.610
EP4G35.0R 4 x 35.0 280/0.40 33 1870 149 1.170
EP5G1.5OR 5 x 1.5 30/0.25 11.5 195 21 30.000
EP5G2.5OR 5 x 2.5 50/0.25 13.5 291 29 16.400
EP5G4.0OR 5 x 4.0 56/0.30 16.0 411 37 10.200
EP5G6.00R 5 x 6.0 84/0.30 20 581 47 6.800
EP5G10.0R 5 x 10.0 80/0.40 23 896 67 4.050
EP5G16.0R 5 x 16.0 128/0.40 27 1210 119 2.550
EP7G1.5OR 7 x 1.5 30/0.25 14.0 291 15 30.000
EP7G2.5OR 7 x 2.5 50/0.25 16.5 431 20 16.400
EP SERIES continued